
Name School email contact DATES LOCATIONS
6A State Rep Neal Johnson American Fork HS nealjohnson@alpinedistrict.org April14-16 Riverton High

6A Region 1 Aubrey Obray Fremont HS �������� 	
��
�� One Acts- March 18, IE's- March 19 One Acts- Fremont, IE's- Clearfield

6A Region 2 Jana Timpson Granger HS jdtimpson@graniteschools.org One Acts- March 22, IE's- March 23 One Acts- Taylorsville, IE's- Granger

6A Region 3 Clin Eaton Riverton HS ���
�����
� �����
��
��������� One Acts- March 17, IE's- Marvch 24 One Acts- Mountain Ridge, IE's- West Jordan

6A Region 4 Amy Morrey Westlake HS amorrey@alpinedistrict.org One Acts-March 11, IE's-March 18 One Acts-Corner Canyon, IE's-Westlake

5A State Rep Wendy Oltmanns Viewmont HS woltmanns@dsdmail.net One Act - April 21& 22, IE's-April 23 One Acts - Box Elder, IE's - Viewmont

5A Region 5 Lindsay Boucher Woods Cross High School ��������� �
�� ����
�� One Acts - March 25, IE's - March 26 One Acts - Northridge, IE's - Woods Cross

5A Region 6 Will Saxton Murray HS wsaxton@murrayschools.org One Acts - March 22, IE's - March 23 One Acts - East, IE's - TBA

5A Region 7 Josh Long Hillcrest HS joshua.long@canyonsdistrict.org March 29 (IEs) & March 30 (One Acts) IEs @ Stansbury, One Acts @ Cottonwood

5A Region 8 Mindy Nelsen Lehi High School mnelsen@alpinedistrict.org One Acts - March 10, IE's - March 22 One Acts - Lehi, IE's - Orem

5A Region 9 Andy Hunsaker Spanish Fork High School Andy.hunsaker@nebo.edu One Acts and IEs March 22 Springville

4A State Rep Jonathan Rash Skyview High School jonathan.rash@ccsdut.org; Nicole.Martineau@ccsdut.org April 14-16 Skyview High School

4A State Rep Nicole Martineau Mountain Crest High School nicole.martineau@ccsdut.org

4A Region 10 Richie Uminski Cedar High richie.uminski@ironmail.org March 24 & 25 One Acts - Crimson Cliffs, IE's - Hurricane

4A Region 11 Jonathan Rash Skyview High School jonathan.rash@ccsdut.org March 25-26 Sky View High School

3A State Rep Robert Willardson Richfield robert.willardson@seviersd.org April 7-9, 2022 Richfield High School

3A Region 12 Kayla Vernon Carbon High School vernonk@carbonschools.org One Acts--March 25, IEs--March 26 Carbon High School

3A Region 13 Devin Davis South Summit �����
� 

�� � ������ South Summit High School

3A Region 14 Kory Howard Manti �������	���� 

�
�������� March 25-26, 2022 Manti High School

3A Region 15 Joe Crnich Juan Diego Catholic High School �����
���� 
����
����������
������� March 29 & 30 JDCHS

2A State Rep Gina McGirr Liahona Prep Academy ginamcgirr@liahonaed.com April 28-30 One Act- Liahona, IEs- APA Draper

2A Region 16 Joseph Tarbet Millard High School joseph.tarbet@millardk12.org One Acts & IEs- March 25th North Sevier High School

2A Region 17 Jennifer Hughes St. Joseph jhughes@stjosephutah.com March 25-26 St Joseph 

2A Region 18 Jordan Long/Amy Holt Liahona Prep Academy/Rockwell jordanlong@liahonaed.com; aholt@rockwellhigh.net March 24-25 One Acts- Liahona, IEs- Rockwell

2A Region 19 Mariah Wheeler Kanab High School wheelerm@kane.k12.ut.us One Acts & IEs - March 31 Kanab High School

1A State Rep Cheryl Church cherylchurch@gmail.com April 7 & 8 One Acts- DRA, IE's- Hurricane Community Ctr. 

1A Region 20 Robert Thomas Piute HS robert.thomas@piutek12.org April 1 Piute High School

1A Region 21 Elinda Nedreberg Tintic HS enedreberg@tintic.org April 1 Tintic High School

1A Region 22 Mike Wagner Tabiona HS mwagner@dcsd.org March 29 Altamont High School 

1A Region 23
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